Num

16
41
163
221
204
292
347
42
52
84
87

60
227
250
199
143
17
83
85
267
138
106
120
89
226
231
255
118
41
58
247
278
79
14
18

Department of Public Works
Sidewalk Repair Listing

Stree

Alvin Ave
Ardell St
Arlington St
Arlington St
Beale St
Beale St
Beale St
Becket St
Brook Rd
Brook Rd
Cedar St
Division St
Division St
Elliot Ave
Elliot Ave
Elmwood Ave
Everett St
Exeter St
Exeter St
Exeter St
Fayette St
Granger St
Hamilton Ave
Hamilton Ave
Harriet Ave
Harvard St
Harvard St
Harvard St
Highland Ave
Hilda St
Holbrook Rd
Holbrook Rd
Holbrook Rd
Montclair Ave
Nilsen Ave
Nilsen Ave

Gity of Quincy

Ward 3
Type

Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Concrete
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Concrete
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt

Num

190
196
210
235

13
39
114
102
106
147
158
170
29
108
174
67
57

15
21
52
18
30
57
209

Stree

Norfolk St
Norfolk St
Norfolk St
North Central Ave
Oakridge Rd
Oakridge Rd
Oakridge Rd
Oakridge Rd
Piermont St
Piermont St
Pine St

Pine St

Pine St

Pine St

Pine St
Priscilla Ln
Puritan Dr
Puritan Dr
Quarry St
Quincy St
Ruthven St
Sherman St
Sherman St
Sherman St
South Central Ave
Sterling St
Taylor St
Wilson Ave

Type

Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Concrete
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Concrete
Concrete
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Concrete
Asphalt
Asphalt
Asphalt
Concrete
Asphalt
Asphalt



